
 

 MON TUES WEDS THURS FRI  SAT  SUN  

 
Public Skating 
  
Stat Holidays 
Oct 14 & Nov.11 
Public Skating is 
2-4 p.m. ONLY 

 
 

 11:45 – 
12:45 p.m. 

 
2:45 –  

3:45 p.m. 
 

2-4 pm on 
Oct. 14,  
Nov. 11    

  

  
2:45 –  

3:45 p.m. 
 
  

 
 

11:45 – 
12:45 p.m. 

 
7:30 –  

8:30 p.m.  

 
 

2:45 –  
3:45 p.m. 

  
 
 

   

 
12:30 –  

1:30 p.m. 
 
  

 
12:30 –  

1:30 p.m. 
 
  

 
55+ Skating 
  
 
 
 

 
10:15 – 

11:15 a.m. 
 

N/A Oct. 14, 
Nov. 11    

  

10:30 –  
12 p.m. 

 
Oct 1 ONLY 
For Senior 
Info Fair 

         

 
 
Figure Skating 
 
 

   

 
 

11:45 – 
12:45 p.m. 

 
  

   

OCTOBER 1 – NOVEMBER 20 , 2024 

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO!   
• Drop-in activities are subject to cancellation/change without notice due to maintenance, instructor availability or special events. 
• Regular admission applies to all drop-in activities. Wristbands are required by all participants. 
• Skate rentals are not available 

Safety Requirements: 
• Children under the age of 8 require the direct supervision of a person 16+ years of age. 
• For public skating, helmets are not required, but strongly recommended. 
• Sticks and pucks are not permitted during public skating. 

 

Check up to date schedules at reddeer.ca/Looknbook or call 403.358 PLAY (7529) 

Collicutt Centre Arena 
SKATING 
DROP-IN SCHEDULE 


