## Collicutt Centre Arena SKATING DROP-IN SCHEDULE





OCTOBER 1 – NOVEMBER 20, 2024

	MON	TUES	WEDS	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN
Public Skating  Stat Holidays Oct 14 & Nov.11 Public Skating is 2-4 p.m. ONLY	11:45 – 12:45 p.m. 2:45 – 3:45 p.m. 2-4 pm on Oct. 14, Nov. 11	2:45 – 3:45 p.m.	11:45 – 12:45 p.m. 7:30 – 8:30 p.m.	2:45 – 3:45 p.m.		12:30 – 1:30 p.m.	12:30 – 1:30 p.m.
55+ Skating	10:15 – 11:15 a.m. N/A Oct. 14, Nov. 11	10:30 – 12 p.m. Oct 1 ONLY For Senior Info Fair					
Figure Skating				11:45 – 12:45 p.m.			

## **KNOW BEFORE YOU GO!**

- Drop-in activities are subject to cancellation/change without notice due to maintenance, instructor availability or special events.
- · Regular admission applies to all drop-in activities. Wristbands are required by all participants.
- Skate rentals are not available

## **Safety Requirements:**

- Children under the age of 8 require the direct supervision of a person 16+ years of age.
- For public skating, helmets are not required, but strongly recommended.
- Sticks and pucks are not permitted during public skating.

Check up to date schedules at reddeer.ca/Looknbook or call 403.358 PLAY (7529)

